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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

9

SAQIB KARIM 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

TAYYABA ABID 

KASHIFA ZAWAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ABDUL KARIM

MUHAMMAD NAWAB KHAN

ABID NAEEM

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

62800034

62800002

62800062

62800031

M. GARH

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR MINES & MINERALS    -  (BS-17)

MINES & MINERALS

4 Case #  55H2022

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

ARSLAN HAJI 

AMAD RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED 

MUHAMMAD FAREED TANVEER 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

AUN ABBAS 

SYED MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB 

WAQAS JAMIL 

HAJI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MALIK WAZEER ALI

MUHAMMAD TANVEER

AMIR NAWAZ

IMAM BAKHSH

SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD JAMIL AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

62800050

62800080

62800028

62800053

62800075

62800038

62800049

62800005

T.T. SINGH

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

HASEEB AHMAD 

FARHAN QAMAR 

MUHAMMAD ASIF

QAMAR- UL-ZAMAN

9

10

62800020

62800035

SARGODHA

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD ROHAN FAROOQ 
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

1 62800054 JHANG FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


