PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR MINES & MINERALS - (BS-17)</u>

Department: MINES & MINERALS

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 55H2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	62800034	1	SAQIB KARIM ABDUL KARIM	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	62800002	2	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAB KHAN	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	62800062	3	TAYYABA ABID ABID NAEEM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	62800031	9	KASHIFA ZAWAR (Selected Against Women Quota) ZAWAR HUSSAIN	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	62800050	4	ARSLAN HAJI HAJI AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	62800080	5	AMAD RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	62800028	6	MUHAMMAD NAVEED MALIK WAZEER ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	62800053	7	MUHAMMAD FAREED TANVEER MUHAMMAD TANVEER	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	62800075	8	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AMIR NAWAZ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	62800038	10	AUN ABBAS IMAM BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	62800049	11	SYED MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	62800005	12	WAQAS JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT DIRECTOR MINES & MINERALS - (BS-17)

Department: MINES & MINERALS

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 55H2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	62800020	13	HASEEB AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASIF	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
10	62800035	14	FARHAN QAMAR QAMAR- UL-ZAMAN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	62800054	MUHAMMAD ROHAN FAROOQ	JHANG	FAIL		
		MUHAMMAD FAROOQ				

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.